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Ode	to	Joy	

9

5











 



  

 

   

 

 

 

    




















515

515

5

1 2

1

2

21

3 1

3
4

2132

3

2312

5

43

GCG

CGC

CGCG

GC

C GGC

GC D

CC

DEE FD

DEC DC

E CE FDC

DF EGG

D ED

E FE

DDED ECCE DFGF GE E





1

©	2021	Sontig	Press,	Bonn,	Germany







13

 
         


 

1 55

2 12 32 1

5

3

G CCGC

D C CD ED C CG F EE F GE



2

©	2021	Sontig	Press,	Bonn,	Germany





Children's	song

Baby	Shark
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